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3. Amountto ch;rity {subfract line 2N from line 1G} : - - . ' 58‘ Z) ZO:]‘- 40

.4. Less additional fundralsing expenses paid by charity including fae pald to commercial fundraissr for charitablo purposes

(to be completed by charity) AT Ot 7 7 2 400 it -Fi'nanc\'a(s-—rh.' < '6>
4, ina,fui) 1N Qxunses cilbove.

4,

5. Less fair market value of goods andlor services used for the event which were paid by sponsor(s)

6. Netproceeds realized by charity from the campalgn (subh;act lines 4 and 5 from line 3) . 3) 8 ’ Z) ZCﬂ n ] Q '/

5.

~

. fa) Is an);’:‘:liractor, officer, ar employeo of the commarcial fundralser for charitable purposes a director, officer, or employee of the charitable organizatlon listed in this
repor . .

D Yes %{o If "yes" complote the following:

1

Name and address of director, officer, or employee of Name and address of charitable organization Relatlonship of ;:fflcor. ate.
commercial fundralser for charitable purposes . to charitable organization

(b) Foreach affiliation Identified in 7(a), a!&éh copy of the contract between tho commaercial fundralser for charitable purposes and the charity.

Under penal%f perjury, | daclare @l I have examined this report, including accompanying documents, schedules and statemants, and to tha best of my knowledge and

balief, It is tr orract and comple
- - . ! ~ . . ,



Lafayette Community Foundation

02/14/06 Income and Expenses
Accrual Basis January through December 2005
Income
Donations
Library Fund Donations

Library Building Donations
L. Community Donations
L Underwriting Donations
L Contingent Donations
L Event Donations
Qakwood

Total L Event Donations

L In-Kind Donations
Library Donations - In-Kind
Library Donations - CC In-Kind
Library Donations ~ KO In-Kind
Library Donations - MG In-Kind

Total L In-Kind Donations

Total Library Building Donations

Library FLE Donations
Library History Room Donations
Likrary LSC Donations
Pledge Ofiset
Pledge Offset - 3rd Party Gift
Pledge Offset - Donor Pledge

Total Pledge Offset

Total Library Fund Donations

Library Endowment Fund Donaticn
Library Donations Write-Off

Total Donations

Event Income
Library Events
Kick-Off Event
Food Sales
Sponsorship Income

Total Kick-Off Event
Oakwood Raffle
Total Library Events

Total Event Income

Investment Activity
Investment Activity
Interest/Dividend Income
Realized GIL - Sale of Stock
Unrealized G/L

Total Investment Activity

Total Investment Activity
Returned Check
Total income

Expense
Library Project
Major Gifts Campaian
Major Donor Outreach
* 55{00L - Major Donor Events
Hougoe Parties
Richard Clark Event

Total 55100L + Major Donor Events

Jan - Bec 05

4,522,833.35
2,100.00
0.00
5,450.00
5,450.00

1,969.00
32,468.65
3,780.00
8,689.31

46,906.96

4,577,290.31

-750,000.00
51,350.00
75,000.00

51,000.00
-51,000.00
0.00

3,953,640.31

61,000.00
-2,250.00

4,012,390.31

2,334.62
7,800.00

10,134.62
1,350.00
11,484.82

11,484.62

78,349.45
-8,721.01
1,15943

70,787.87

70,787.87
0.00

p————————

4,094,662.80

182.04
742.72

924,76
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Lafayette Community Foundation
0214106 Income and Expenses

Accrual Basis

January through December 2005

55400L + Major Donor Marketing Materfals

Jan - Dec 05

Donor Recognition Gifis 5,503.21
Major Gifts Campaign Materials 80548
Major Donor Market Mat In-Kind 3,031.88
Total 55400L - Major Donor Marketing Materials 9,340.57
Total Major Donor Qutreach 10,265.33
Donor Relations/Programs
4/47 Charter Mambers Event
55100CM - Charter Member Event 3,804.32
Charter Member Event In-Kind 5,657.43
Total 4/17 Charter Members Event 9,261.75
Library Cards 3,324.45
State Grant Reception 701.46
Website 1,014.85
Total Doner RelationsfPrograms 14,302.51
Total Major Gifts Campaign 24.567.84
Community Campaign
Local Business Qutreach
55100LB - Loca) Business Events 180.18
55400L8B - Local Business Market Mat 213147
Total Local Business Quireach 393.35
Affinity Group Outreach
58400AG - Affinity Group Market Mat 323.61
Total Affinity Group Quireach 32361
Rossmoor Outreach
55400RM - Rossmoor Marketing Materials 1,280.00
Total Rossmoor Outreach 1,280.00
Housea Parties
55100HP - House Parties 1,144.63
55400HP - House Parties Market Mat 14.55
House Partles In-Kind 332,33
Tofal House Parties 1.481.51
55400CC - Community Gampaign Market Mat
Slan 990.49
Mini-Case Design 8,370.39
Mini-Case Mailling
Postage 2,027.53
Production 12,448.75
Total Mini-Case Mailling 14,476.28
Post Launch Mailing 1,343.31
Contact Mallings (4)
Materials 16,110.25
Postage 3,860.21
Total Contact Mailings {4) 20,000.46
Community Campaign Mkt Mat [n-K 31,706.01
Total 55400CC - Community Campaign Market Mat 76,886.94
Donor Relations/Program
Inkind 430.31
v Library Cards 9,903.78
11/05 Thanks4Giving Bookbindar 6,222.10
. Total Donor Relations/Program 16,556.19
53215V - Volunteer Management Training 642.34
Total Community Campaign 97,573.94
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02/14/06
Accrual Basis

Lafayette Community Foundation

Income and Expenses
January through December 2005

04/05 Kick-Off Celebration
55100KO - Venues
Tenting/Stages
AudiofVisual
Sanitation
Kick Off Venues In-Kind

Total 55100KC « Venues

55140K0 - Activities
FoodiBeverage/Setup
Music/Entertainment
Transportation
Kick-Off Activities In-Kind

Total 55140K0 - Activities

554000 - MarketingfAdvertising
Pre-Event Marketing
Event Day Marketing Materials
Promational ltems
Kick-Off Marketing/Ad In-Kind

Total 55400K0 - Marketing/Advertising

55100CP - Consortium Partner Events
55100CS - Community Sponsored Events
53120KO - Photocopy

53130KO - Stationary

53140K0 - Posfage

5321540 - Volunteer Management Training

Total 044/05 Kick-Off Celebration

Consortium Relations/Programs
Program Meetings

Tota! Consortium Relations/Programs

55500L - Consuitants
Fundraising Counsel
Campaign Director
Data Coordinator
Support
Payroll Taxes
Consulfants - In-Kind

Total 55500L - Consultants

Project Administration
53000L - Office Supplies
53120L - Photocopy
831301 - Stationary/Envelope Printing
53140L - Postage
53170L - Bank Fees/Service Charges
53181L - Donor Managment System
System
Web Access
Annual Maintenance

Total 53181L - Donor Managment System

532151 - Donor Management Sys Training
53240L - Committee Expenses
53260L - Miscellansous

Total Project Administration
Total Library Project
EBCF Fees
" 50200 - EBCF Adminstrative Fees

© Total EBCF Fees
‘Reconciliation Adjustments

Jan - Dec 05

7,470.75
2,969.15
711.11

1,780.00

12,931.01

2871.76
250.00
850.31
300.00

3,878.07

1,785.42
1,508.61
3,865.72

1,700.00

8,859.75

921.60
100.00
26.70
39.72
13.50
2,461.07

2923142

40.02
40.02

10,130.00
47,062.50
41,661.256
11,790.00
5,740.40
1,965.00

118,353.15

551238

55.42
1,492.70
1,373.11
2,580.86

3,804.42
733,44
796.72

5,334.58

800.00
21315
-0.56

3N

287,138.01

5,370.39

5,370.39

~10,050.00
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